
 2018 MID-STATE FAIR

 JUNIOR COUNTRY RODEO
 FRIDAY, JULY 27, 2018

NUM RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN

81 Goat Legs Tying- 14 to 17

1 23 HURL, KATELYN SMART BARBIE SHANDON

2 22 MITCHELL, TREW LUNA PASO ROBLES

3 64 DOHERTY, BAILEY SHORTYS LIL NITRO CRESTON

4 75 REICHARD, KAITLYNN COFFEE PASO ROBLES

82 Goat Legs Tying- 11 to 13

1 35 BROWDER, AUDREY MAGGIE SAN LUIS OBISPO

2 37 BROWDER, DELANEY BLACKIE SAN LUIS OBISPO

3 36 BROWDER, KATELYN BARTENDER SAN LUIS OBISPO

4 55 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

5 46 WARNER, CAMARYN BRANCH PASO ROBLES

83- Goat Legs Tying- 7 to 10

1 42 HANSEN, HAILEY POPCORN PASO ROBLES

2 74 GRANTHAM, RYE NINO SAN MIGUEL

3 26 SCOVILLE, BRODIE BUDGER TEMPLETON

4 59 COLLETT, PAYDEN BILLY PASO ROBLES

5 58 THOMPSON, LILLY* GUNNA GETCHER GUN CRESTON

84- Goat Tail Untying - <6

1 4 SCOVILLE, ASHER SPARKY TEMPLETON

2 82 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

3 18 BAXLEY, CHEYENNE CHAMP SHANDON

4 32 WHITE, KOYLE DORITO SAN MIGUEL

5 2 MACHADO, JACK BETTY SHANDON

85- Keyhole Race- <6

1 18 BAXLEY, CHEYENNE CHAMP SHANDON

2 82 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

3 6 BUSICK, PAISLEY FROSTY ATASCADERO

4 60 COLLETT, PARKER THUNDER PASO ROBLES

5 4 SCOVILLE, ASHER SPARKY TEMPLETON

86- Keyhole Race - 7 to 10

1 58 THOMPSON, LILLY GUNNA GETCHER GUN CRESTON

2 68 GRANTHAM, CHASE DOUGLAS CRESTON

3 39 ORRADRE, ADELE RUBIA SAN ARDO

4 20 SILL, CODY OSCAR PASO ROBLES

5 56 TIDWELL, NIYAH GRACE TEMPLETON
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87- Keyhole Race-11 to 13

1 38 HAGGERTY, MAKENZIE CHANCE PASO ROBLES

2 46 WARNER, CAMARYN CHAIRMAN PASO ROBLES

3 27 DUENOW, CLAIRE SWEET ESCAPE LADY TEMPLETON

4 62 COOPER, LILLI PAW PATROL PASO ROBLES

5 35 BROWDER, AUDREY MAGGIE SAN LUIS OBISPO

88- Keyhole Race- 14 to 17

1 28 WOUTERS, EVIE JESS TEMPLETON

2 23 HURL, KATELYN SMART BARBIE SHANDON

89 - Pole Bending - <6

1 6 BUSICK, PAISLEY FROSTY ATASCADERO

2 34 STONE, LILLIAN SUIT CASE PASO ROBLES

3 41 BENYO, TENLEY SAGE WHISKEY PASO ROBLES

4 4 SCOVILLE, ASHER SPARKY TEMPLETON

5 2 MACHADO, JACK BETTY SHANDON

90 - Pole Bending - 7 to 10

1 57 BUSICK, LOGANN JELLYBEAN ATASCADERO

2 54 FELIZ, ELLA SMOKE TEMPLETON

3 58 THOMPSON, LILLY GUNNA GETCHER GUN CRESTON

4 56 TIDWELL, NIYAH RAINE TEMPLETON

5 42 HANSEN, HAILEY POPCORN PASO ROBLES

91 Washington Poles - 11 to 13

1 55 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

2 27 DUENOW, CLAIRE SWEET ESCAPE LADY TEMPLETON

3 38 HAGGERTY, MAKENZIE CHANCE PASO ROBLES

4 48 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

5 36 BROWDER, KATELYN BARTENDER SAN LUIS OBISPO

92 Washington Poles -14 to 17

1 25 HURL, KAYLA BIG RED SHANDON

2 23 HURL, KATELYN SMART BARBIE SHANDON

3 78 BURKE, LORETTA DIVA PASO ROBLES

4 28 WOUTERS, EVIE JESS TEMPLETON

5 22 MITCHELL, TREW LUNA PASO ROBLES
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93 Single Stake Race -<6

1 82 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

2 60 COLLETT, PARKER THUNDER PASO ROBLES

3 4 SCOVILLE, ASHER SPARKY TEMPLETON

4 18 BAXLEY, CHEYENNE CHAMP SHANDON

5 17 GARCIA, DENIM THUNDER SAN LUIS OBISPO

94 Single Stake Race -7 to 10

1 42 HANSEN, HAILEY POPCORN PASO ROBLES

2 58 THOMPSON, LILLY GUNNA GETCHER GUN CRESTON

3 54 FELIZ, ELLA SMOKE TEMPLETON

4 57 BUSICK, LOGANN JELLYBEAN ATASCADERO

5 74 GRANTHAM, RYE NINO SAN MIGUEL

95 Quadrangle Stake Race11to13

1 55 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

2 19 BAXLEY, SHAYLEE JAY SHANDON

3 46 WARNER, CAMARYN KEO PASO ROBLES

4 33 BECERRA, KATELYN BLOSSOM SANTA MARGARITA

5 48 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

96 Quadrangle Stake Race14to17

1 25 HURL, KAYLA BIG RED SHANDON

2 28 WOUTERS, EVIE JESS TEMPLETON

3 64 DOHERTY, BAILEY SHORTYS LIL NITRO CRESTON

4 78 BURKE, LORETTA DIVA PASO ROBLES

5 22 MITCHELL, TREW LUNA PASO ROBLES

97 Barrel Race - <6

1 82 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

2 34 STONE, LILLIAN SUIT CASE PASO ROBLES

3 18 BAXLEY, CHEYENNE CHAMP SHANDON

4 6 BUSICK, PAISLEY FROSTY ATASCADERO

5 2 MACHADO, JACK BETTY SHANDON
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98 Barrel Race-7 to 10

1 58 THOMPSON, LILLY GUNNA GETCHER GUN CRESTON

2 61 COLLETT, KATELYNN SLIM PASO ROBLES

3 56 TIDWELL, NIYAH RAINE TEMPLETON

4 67 BROWN, ROYCE SHELZEE SAN ARDO

5 39 ORRADRE, ADELE RUBIA SAN ARDO

99 Barrel Race - 11 to 13

1 55 ROGELL, CHELSEA RUBY CRESTON

2 19 BAXLEY, SHAYLEE JAY SHANDON

3 66 WILSON, JESSICA TEE PASO ROBLES

4 46 WARNER, CAMARYN BOA PASO ROBLES

5 48 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

100 Barrel Race - 14 to 17

1 72 KNECHT, ABIGAIL NIKKI SAN LUIS OBISPO

2 25 HURL, KAYLA BIG RED SHANDON

3 64 DOHERTY, BAILEY SHORTYS LIL NITRO CRESTON

4 78 BURKE, LORETTA DIVA PASO ROBLES

5 73 LAUTRUP, ALIA CALVIN LOS OSOS

101 Family Team Roping

1 87 WHITE, COLTON PARTNER:  RYAN WHITE LOS OSOS

2 36 BROWDER, KATELYN PARTNER:  RYAN BROWDER SAN LUIS OBISPO

3 37 BROWDER, DELANEY PARTNER:  RYAN BROWDER SAN LUIS OBISPO

4 66 WILSON, JESSICA PARTNER:  CLAYTON GRANT PASO ROBLES

5 59 COLLETT, PAYDEN PARTNER:  TJ COLLETT PASO ROBLES
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